
Faculty and Staff Contacts 
 

Administration and Support Staff 

Name  Title  Email 

Frank, Nic  School Director  nic.frank@leadpublicschools.org 

Sneed, 
Maggie 

Assistant Principal of Instruction   maggie.sneed​@leadpublicschools.org 

McEwen, 
Courtney 

Dean Of Culture   courtney.mcewen@leadpublicschools.o 

Terry, Sarah  Operations Manager  sarah.terry@leadpublicschools.org 

Pietkiewicz, 
Kelly 

College Counselor  kelly.pietkiewicz@leadpublicschools.org 

Nash, Susie  Data and Assessment  
Coordinator 

susie.nash@leadpublicschools.org 

McDaniel, 
Alma 

Office Manager   alma.mcdaniel@leadpublicschools.org 

Agaib, Rania  Family Engagement Coordinator  rania.agaib@leadpublicschools.org 

McDaniel, 
Nathan 

Student Support Coordinator/Athletic 
Director 

nathan.mcdaniel@leadpublicschools.org 

Davis, Jeff  Student Support Coordinator  jeff.davis@leadpublicschools.org 

Herb, Claire  School Counselor   claire.herb@leadpublicschools.org 

Harris, 
Christine 

Director of College Counseling and 
Student Support 

christine.harris@leadpublicschools.org 

Mulgrew, 
LaVoe 

Head of Schools  lavoe.mulgrew@leadpublicschools.org 

 
 

Teachers 

Name  Subject  Email 

Anderson, Luke  English/10th GLL/ 
Instructional Coach 

luke.anderson@leadpublicschools.org 

Atkins, Callie  Exceptional Education  callie.atkins@leadpublicschools.org 

   Berry, Stephanie   Art  stephanie.berry@leadpublicschools.org   

Cabrera-McDonald, 
Karen 

Social Studies/Seminar  karen.cabreramcdonald@leadpublicschools.org 

DeVaughn, Eric  Math, Content Leader  eric.devaughn@leadpublicschools.org 

Doerner, Andrew  Math  andrew.doernerhare@leadpublicschools.org 

Desnoyers, Christina  Music  christina.desnoyers@leadpublicschools.org 

Harrell, Sarah  Science/Science 
Content Lead 

sarahann.harrell@leadpublicschools.org 
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Harrison, Jason  Seminar  jason.harrison@leadpublicschools.org 

Haworth, Anne  Exceptional Education  anne.haworth@leadpublicschools.org  

Hill, Katie  Math  katie.hill@leadpublicschools.org 

Hornbuckle, Lindsey  Exceptional Education 
Coordinator 

lindsey.hornbuckle@leadpublicschools.org 

Hurt, Gerron  English  gerron.hurt@leadpublicschools.org 

Ireland, Mary   English 
 

mary.ireland@leadpublicschools.org  

Keller, Lindsey  Social Studies/Seminar  lindsey.keller@leadpublicschools.org  

Littleton, Emily  Spanish  emily.littleton@leadpublicschools.org 

Lowery, Sarah  English  sarah.lowery@leadpublicschools.org 

Magill, Chris  Exceptional Education  chris.magil@leadpublicschools.org 

McOwen, Josh  Math  joshua.mcowen@leadpublicschools.org 

McWilliams, Katherine  Science  katherine.mcwilliams@leadpublicschools.org 

Porter, Sheila  Science  sheila.porter@leadpublicschools.org  

Pieschel, Alice  Spanish/12th GLL  alice.pieschel@leadpublicschools.org 

Ring, Tyler  Math  tyler.ring@leadpublicschools.org 

   Ruetten, Angie  Seminar  angie.ruetten@leadpublicschools.org 

Sparks, Hannah  ELL Coordinator  hannah.sparks@leadpublicschoolls.org 

   Speckhardt, Anja  Math/9th 
GLL/Instructional 

Coach 

anja.speckhardt@leadpublicschools.org 

   Thompson, Keshia Rae  Social Studies/Social 
Studies Content 
Lead/11th GLL 

keshia.thompson@leadpublicschools.org 

Townsend, Donyelle 
 

English  donyelle.townsend@leadpublicschools.org 

Watkins, Rennard  Physical Education  rennard.watkins@leadpubilcschools.org 

Woodard, Simba  Education Assistant  simba.woodard@leadpublicschools.org 

Word, Roy  Social Studies  roy.word@leadpublicshools.org 

Youngblood, Erin  English  erin.youngblood@leadpublicschools.org  

Yurchak, Joseph  English/English 
Content Lead 

joseph.yurchak@leadpublicschools.org 
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